YES CONTROLS LLC, 2010 Century Center Blvd., Suite 21, Irving, Texas 75062
A tool designed for the medium-sized
panel shop:
Features
• Neatly cuts any slotted PVC wire duct,
narrow or wide finger.
• Also cuts wire duct cover, max. width 120 mm
(approx. 4 1/2").
• Maximum size of wire duct: 120 x 120 mm
(approx. 4 1/2" x 4 1/2").
• Minimum width of wire duct: 25 mm (1").
• Fixed metal guard protects the operator.
• Ruler with adjustable end stop permits setup of repeat
cuts up to 700 mm (approx. 27").
• Blade is replaceable.
• 600 mm (~23") high leverage handle makes
duct cutting effortless.
• NOTE: this tool must be operated only when firmly
mounted on a bench.
• Available from Stock.
Characteristics
Length: 1450 mm (~57")
Depth: 260 mm (~10")
Height (with lever): 950 mm (~37")
Blade length: 125 mm (~5")
Warranty: 1 year
Expected life: at least 10,000 cuts in PVC
How to order
520.001 BL-120 Bench-mount wire duct 7 kg
cutter complete with base, (~15 lb)
ruler, handle, end stop
Part No. Model Description Weight
(approx.)
Information subject to change without notice.
To meet all your panel building and wire management
needs, YES CONTROLS also supplies:
• Panel Hardware & Accessories:  enclosures, DIN rail,
brackets, supports, cooling fans.
• Terminals & Connectors:  DIN mounted and printed
circuit board terminal blocks.  Heavy duty multi-pole
connectors.  Terminal strips.
• Control Components:  fuse holders, pushbuttons,
pilot lights, switches, and power supplies.
Disconnect switches.
• Wire Termination:  ferrules and crimp (solderless)
terminals.
• Wire Management:  cable glands, wire & cable
clamps, cable ties.  Wire marking systems.
• Tools:  crimpers, cable and wire cutters,
wire strippers, cable tie guns, PVC pipe cutters,
DIN rail cutters/punches, wire duct cutters.
• Easy to use • Safe
• Precise, clean cuts • Fast
Bench-mount
Wire Duct Cutter
Tel: 972 871 0033 Fax: 972 871 0127 sales@yescontrols.com www.yescontrols.com
Wire Duct Cutter
A new hand tool, specifically designed
for cutting PVC wire ducts
Features
Quality, straight cut:
The special steel blade easily cuts most types of
PVC wire duct up to 4" (100 mm).  No more sawing,
no more rough edges to file!
Effortless cut:
The cast steel handles are ergonomically designed
to minimize the operator’s effort even for difficult cuts.
Light weight (310g ~ 11 oz).
Availability:
Delivery is immediate – from stock.
Economy:
Time savings pay for the tool in a few days.
500.101 WT-1 Wire Duct Cutter 200 mm 310g
60 mm (~11 oz)
500.109 WT-1 Replacement Blade
Part No. Model Description Length Weight
(approx.) (approx.)
To meet all your panel building and wire management
needs, YES CONTROLS also supplies:
• Panel Hardware & Accessories:  enclosures, DIN rail,
brackets, supports, cooling fans.
• Terminals & Connectors:  DIN mounted and printed
circuit board terminal blocks.  Heavy duty multi-pole
connectors.  Terminal strips.
• Control Components:  fuse holders, pushbuttons,
pilot lights, switches, and power supplies.
Disconnect switches.
• Wire Termination:  ferrules and crimp (solderless)
terminals.
• Wire Management:  cable glands, wire & cable
clamps, cable ties.  Wire marking systems.
• Tools:  crimpers, cable and wire cutters,
wire strippers, cable tie guns, PVC pipe cutters,
DIN rail cutters/punches, wire duct cutters.
Information subject to change without notice.
Tel: 972 871 0033 Fax: 972 871 0127 sales@yescontrols.com www.yescontrols.com
YES CONTROLS LLC, 2010 Century Center Blvd., Suite 21, Irving, Texas 75062